
Saturday, August 30, 2025

Schedule of Classes

2025 Ride Lite 1

Covered Arena Ring 1
Class 31, Third Level Test 1 Sat
Heather Stalker at C

8:30 AM 153 Mascot du Cache Pot z, Rachel Devick A

8:38 AM 147 Puzzler, Heather Caudill O

Class PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Sat
Heather Stalker at C

8:46 AM 149 Xanadu, Eline Eckroth O Q

8:55 AM 161 Iconic TE, Meagan Maloney O Q

Class Continues at 9:32 AM

Class T1, Training Level Test 1 Sat
Heather Stalker at C

9:04 AM 137 Wimke, Cynthia Smoot A

9:11 AM 139 Jems Tucker, Danalynn Sapp J

9:18 AM 129 Kahlua N Kream, Brie Seltser O

9:25 AM 156 Yoda, Zoe Babnick J

Class PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Sat Continues
Heather Stalker at C

9:32 AM 159 Black Jack, Birgitt Dagge A

9:41 AM 150 Knoxville WDB, Eline Eckroth O Q

9:50 AM 162 CCS Eomer, Meagan Maloney O Q

9:59 AM 101 Dark Chocolate RH, Nora Batchelder O Q

Class T3, Training Level Test 3 Sat
Heather Stalker at C

10:08 AM 103 Barnaby, Anna Merritt O Q

10:16 AM 154 Super Mario, Ava Babnick J Q

10:24 AM 128 Holocene, Brie Seltser O Q

10:32 AM  - Break -

10:42 AM 119 Disco Star, Rhianna Pankhurst O

10:50 AM 137 Wimke, Cynthia Smoot A

Class Op12, Opportunity First 2
Heather Stalker at C

10:58 AM 151 Hallsmill Aga Quix, Lila Rule

Class GP, FEI Grand Prix Sat
Heather Stalker at C

11:05 AM 134 Mirror Image, Hannah Lisec O Q

11:14 AM 155 Wynston, Meridith Babnick O

11:23 AM 124 Jeropigo, Lars Biedenbender O

11:32 AM 152 Fantastic Flashy J, Kiersten Main O

11:41 AM 160 Laxwell, Birgitt Dagge A

Class 41, Fourth Level Test 1 Sat
Heather Stalker at C

11:50 AM 145 The Kings Rendition, Heather Caudill O

11:58 AM 126 Crown Blind Date, Anna Merritt O

Class Continues at 1:17 PM

Class USEF, USEF Test of Choice Open Sat
Heather Stalker at C

12:06 PM 129 Kahlua N Kream, Brie Seltser OT1

Class Continues at 1:24 PM

Class Para, FEI Para Test of Choice Sat
Heather Stalker at C

12:14 PM 110 Eragon VF, Hannah Kingsley OPE3GPA

 - Lunch Break 12:32 PM to 1:17 PM -

Class 41, Fourth Level Test 1 Sat Continues
Heather Stalker at C

1:17 PM 136 Giovanni, Nicole Johnson A

Class USEF, USEF Test of Choice Open Sat 

ContinuesHeather Stalker at C

1:24 PM 154 Super Mario, Ava Babnick J QT3

1:31 PM 128 Holocene, Brie Seltser O QT3

Class USEFA, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sat
Heather Stalker at C

1:38 PM 107 Persephone, Maria Harrison A33

1:46 PM 113 Creek's Playboy, Alexa Leonard J Q23

1:54 PM 125 Franzissimo, Lark Heckman J Q23

2:02 PM 108 L.N. Zilfahrgast, Taylor Santosuosso A Q33

Class FS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sat
Heather Stalker at C

2:10 PM 114 Bernard, Nicky Buckingham O QFI

2:19 PM 148 Wilhelmina, Eline Eckroth O QFI

2:28 PM 131 Big Bang de Massa, Shelley Van Den Neste O QFI

Class MFS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 

SatHeather Stalker at C

2:37 PM 133 Cuala HGF, Carolena Johnson JF1

2:46 PM 128 Holocene, Brie Seltser O QF1

2:55 PM 158 Pharaon, Birgitt Dagge A QF4

3:04 PM  - Break -

3:14 PM 118 Jazzley De Niro B, Brittany Turner A QF3

3:23 PM 105 Lady Delilah, Sylvia Vitazkova Houston AF3

3:32 PM 146 GG Rhett, Heather Caudill O QF3

3:41 PM 125 Franzissimo, Lark Heckman J QF2

3:50 PM 165 Lueur du Soleil, Kaylei Perry-Hunley J QF2

3:59 PM 115 Bravado, Raychel Brazzel J QF1

4:08 PM 117 Lord Perry, Allison Turner J QF3

4:17 PM 109 Dibadu, Kelly Vineyard AF3

4:26 PM 135 Zegna, Hannah Lisec O QF3

4:35 PM 138 Silver Moonshine of HR, Marsha Hartford-Sapp OF2

 - Arena Done 4:44 PM -

2025 Ride Lite 1



Saturday, August 30, 2025

Schedule of Classes

2025 Ride Lite 1

Covered Arena Ring 2
Class I1, FEI Intermediare 1 Sat
Natalie Lamping at C

8:30 AM 164 Imponente dos Rios, Kaylei Perry-Hunley J Q

8:39 AM 159 Black Jack, Birgitt Dagge A

8:48 AM 144 DaVinci, Eric Chaman O

Class 23, Second Level Test 3 Sat
Natalie Lamping at C

8:57 AM 102 Gnomonic, Nora Batchelder O Q

9:05 AM 125 Franzissimo, Lark Heckman J Q

9:13 AM 127 Lince De Sena, Nadia Moheisen O Q

9:21 AM 130 Quintessence cav'i, Kate Williams A

9:29 AM 113 Creek's Playboy, Alexa Leonard J Q

9:37 AM 135 Zegna, Hannah Lisec O Q

Class 13, First Level Test 3 Sat
Natalie Lamping at C

9:45 AM 157 Tom Brown, Chelsea Akavickas O

9:53 AM 115 Bravado, Raychel Brazzel J Q

Class FEI, FEI Test of Choice Sat
Natalie Lamping at C

10:01 AM 166 Joey SRF, Catherine Bowman A QPSG

Class IntroC, USDF Introductory Test C Sat
Natalie Lamping at C

10:10 AM 139 Jems Tucker, Danalynn Sapp J

Class 43, Fourth Level Test 3 Sat
Natalie Lamping at C

10:16 AM 104 Jaimee, Sarah Simmons O

10:24 AM  - Break -

10:34 AM 142 Lohengrin, Stephanie Pair-Kavitz O

10:42 AM 101 Dark Chocolate RH, Nora Batchelder O Q

10:50 AM 158 Pharaon, Birgitt Dagge A

Class I2, FEI Intermediare 2 Sat
Natalie Lamping at C

10:58 AM 122 Fenomenal Jw, Anna Merritt O Q

Class Continues at 1:31 PM

Class 11, First Level Test 1 Sat
Natalie Lamping at C

11:06 AM 143 Wally, Patty Rogers

11:13 AM 138 Silver Moonshine of HR, Marsha Hartford-Sapp O

Class 33, Third Level Test 3 Sat
Natalie Lamping at C

11:22 AM 112 Fernhill Fuerst, Candace Elizabeth Bell O Q

11:31 AM 117 Lord Perry, Allison Turner J Q

11:40 AM 136 Giovanni, Nicole Johnson A

11:49 AM 109 Dibadu, Kelly Vineyard A

11:58 AM 108 L.N. Zilfahrgast, Taylor Santosuosso A Q

12:06 PM 105 Lady Delilah, Sylvia Vitazkova Houston A Q

12:14 PM 118 Jazzley De Niro B, Brittany Turner A Q

12:22 PM 111 Promise the Moon, Candace Elizabeth Bell O Q

12:30 PM  - Lunch Break -

1:15 PM 140 Duncan, Stephanie Pair-Kavitz O

1:23 PM 102 Gnomonic, Nora Batchelder O Q

Class I2, FEI Intermediare 2 Sat Continues
Natalie Lamping at C

1:31 PM 132 Lastron, Shelley Van Den Neste O Q

1:40 PM 163 Brunello, Pamela Aide-Roberts O Q

1:47 PM 106 Felissirana, Eva Farrell O Q

1:55 PM 123 Fox Creek's Masterpiece, Anna Merritt O

 - Arena Done 2:04 PM -

2025 Ride Lite 1



Sunday, August 31, 2025

Schedule of Classes

2025 Ride Lite 2

Covered Arena Ring 1
Class T3S, Training Level Test 3 Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

8:45 AM 103 Barnaby, Anna Merritt O Q

Class Continues at 9:09 AM

Class 31S, Third Level Test 1 Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

8:53 AM 153 Mascot du Cache Pot z, Rachel Devick A

9:01 AM 147 Puzzler, Heather Caudill O

Class T3S, Training Level Test 3 Sun Continues
Natalie Lamping at C

9:09 AM 137 Wimke, Cynthia Smoot O

9:17 AM 154 Super Mario, Ava Babnick J Q

9:25 AM 128 Holocene, Brie Seltser O Q

Class PSGS, FEI Prix St. Georges Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

9:33 AM 150 Knoxville WDB, Eline Eckroth O Q

9:42 AM 162 CCS Eomer, Meagan Maloney O Q

Class Continues at 10:12 AM

Class T1S, Training Level Test 1 Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

9:51 AM 139 Jems Tucker, Danalynn Sapp J

9:57 AM 156 Yoda, Zoe Babnick J

10:04 AM 137 Wimke, Cynthia Smoot O

Class PSGS, FEI Prix St. Georges Sun Continues
Natalie Lamping at C

10:12 AM 159 Black Jack, Birgitt Dagge A

10:21 AM 101 Dark Chocolate RH, Nora Batchelder O Q

10:30 AM  - Break -

10:40 AM 149 Xanadu, Eline Eckroth O Q

10:49 AM 161 Iconic TE, Meagan Maloney O Q

Class USEFAS, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

10:58 AM 154 Super Mario, Ava Babnick J QT3

11:05 AM 125 Franzissimo, Lark Heckman J Q23

11:13 AM 108 L.N. Zilfahrgast, Taylor Santosuosso A Q33

Class USEFS, USEF Test of Choice Open Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

11:21 AM 128 Holocene, Brie Seltser O QT3

Class GPS, FEI Grand Prix Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

11:29 AM 152 Fantastic Flashy J, Kiersten Main O

11:38 AM 124 Jeropigo, Lars Biedenbender O

11:47 AM 155 Wynston, Meridith Babnick O

Class Op12S, Opportunity First 2 Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

11:56 AM 151 Hallsmill Aga Quix, Lila Rule

Class 41S, Fourth Level Test 1 Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

12:02 PM 136 Giovanni, Nicole Johnson A

12:10 PM 145 The Kings Rendition, Heather Caudill O

Class 21S, Second Level Test 1 Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

12:18 PM 133 Cuala HGF, Carolena Johnson J

Class FSS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sun
Natalie Lamping at C

12:25 PM 160 Laxwell, Birgitt Dagge AGPF

12:34 PM  - Lunch Break -

1:19 PM 148 Wilhelmina, Eline Eckroth O QFI

1:28 PM 114 Bernard, Nicky Buckingham O QFI

Class MFSS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 

SunNatalie Lamping at C

1:37 PM 158 Pharaon, Birgitt Dagge A QF4

1:46 PM 138 Silver Moonshine of HR, Marsha Hartford-Sapp OF2

1:55 PM 115 Bravado, Raychel Brazzel J QF1

2:04 PM 135 Zegna, Hannah Lisec O QF3

2:13 PM 109 Dibadu, Kelly Vineyard AF3

2:22 PM 128 Holocene, Brie Seltser O QF1

2:31 PM 125 Franzissimo, Lark Heckman J QF2

2:40 PM 117 Lord Perry, Allison Turner J QF3

2:49 PM 118 Jazzley De Niro B, Brittany Turner A QF3

2:58 PM  - Break -

3:08 PM 165 Lueur du Soleil, Kaylei Perry-Hunley J QF2

3:17 PM 146 GG Rhett, Heather Caudill O QF3

Class ParaFSS, FEI Para Freestyle Test of Choice 

SunNatalie Lamping at C

3:26 PM 110 Eragon VF, Hannah Kingsley OPE3GF

 - Arena Done 3:43 PM -

2025 Ride Lite 2



Sunday, August 31, 2025

Schedule of Classes

2025 Ride Lite 2

Covered Arena Ring 2
Class 23S, Second Level Test 3 Sun
Heather Stalker at C

8:00 AM 102 Gnomonic, Nora Batchelder O Q

8:08 AM 127 Lince De Sena, Nadia Moheisen O Q

8:16 AM 125 Franzissimo, Lark Heckman J Q

Class IntroCS, USDF Introductory Test C Sun
Heather Stalker at C

8:24 AM 139 Jems Tucker, Danalynn Sapp J

Class FEIS, FEI Test of Choice Sun
Heather Stalker at C

8:31 AM 134 Mirror Image, Hannah Lisec O QGP

8:40 AM 166 Joey SRF, Catherine Bowman A QPSG

Class 13S, First Level Test 3 Sun
Heather Stalker at C

8:49 AM 120 PIcatoste V, Patricia Estes A

8:57 AM 115 Bravado, Raychel Brazzel J Q

Class I1S, FEI Intermediare 1 Sun
Heather Stalker at C

9:05 AM 131 Big Bang de Massa, Shelley Van Den Neste O Q

9:14 AM 164 Imponente dos Rios, Kaylei Perry-Hunley J Q

9:23 AM 159 Black Jack, Birgitt Dagge A

Class 43S, Fourth Level Test 3 Sun
Heather Stalker at C

9:32 AM 101 Dark Chocolate RH, Nora Batchelder O Q

9:40 AM 126 Crown Blind Date, Anna Merritt O

Class 11S, First Level Test 1 Sun
Heather Stalker at C

9:48 AM 121 Wild Storm, Rhianna Pankhurst O

9:55 AM 138 Silver Moonshine of HR, Marsha Hartford-Sapp O

Class 33S, Third Level Test 3 Sun
Heather Stalker at C

10:02 AM 117 Lord Perry, Allison Turner J Q

10:10 AM 111 Promise the Moon, Candace Elizabeth Bell O Q

10:18 AM  - Break -

10:28 AM 108 L.N. Zilfahrgast, Taylor Santosuosso A Q

10:36 AM 141 Duncan, Becky Oldham Haltom A

10:44 AM 105 Lady Delilah, Sylvia Vitazkova Houston A Q

10:52 AM 107 Persephone, Maria Harrison A

11:00 AM 118 Jazzley De Niro B, Brittany Turner A Q

11:08 AM 109 Dibadu, Kelly Vineyard A

11:16 AM 136 Giovanni, Nicole Johnson A

Class Continues at 11:32 AM

Class I2S, FEI Intermediare 2 Sun
Heather Stalker at C

11:24 AM 123 Fox Creek's Masterpiece, Anna Merritt O

Class Continues at 11:49 AM

Class 33S, Third Level Test 3 Sun Continues
Heather Stalker at C

11:32 AM 112 Fernhill Fuerst, Candace Elizabeth Bell O Q

11:40 AM 102 Gnomonic, Nora Batchelder O Q

Class I2S, FEI Intermediare 2 Sun Continues
Heather Stalker at C

11:49 AM 106 Felissirana, Eva Farrell O Q

11:58 AM 132 Lastron, Shelley Van Den Neste O Q

12:07 PM 163 Brunello, Pamela Aide-Roberts O Q

12:16 PM 122 Fenomenal Jw, Anna Merritt O Q

 - Arena Done 12:25 PM -

2025 Ride Lite 2


